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International Talent Trophy 2026
Eindhoven, 20, 21 & 22-3-2026

Programmanr. 8 Jongens, 50m schoolslag 12 - 17 jaar
20-3-2026 - 20:41 Startlijst
Arena I.T.T. Record 16 - 17 29.27 Koen de Groot NED Eindhoven 2022
Arena I.T.T. Record 14 - 15 31.66 Imme Bousema NED Eindhoven 2022
Arena I.T.T. Record 12 - 13 32.93 Giulian Janssen NED Eindhoven 2023

naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serie 1 van 8, 20:41

3 Ian Geerts Topsportschool Hasselt NT 14 - 15 HZS/11201/11 ___________
4 Tomas Toprak Turetken PSV 1:00.06 25m 12 - 13 201201201 ___________
5 Erdem Eren PSV NT 14 - 15 201103697 ___________

Serie 2 van 8, 20:42

0 Oscar Woznica Hieronymus 51.23 25m 12 - 13 201203199 ___________
1 Esteban Molina Fueyo Waterloo Natation 37.24 25m 12 - 13 WN/011918/12 ___________
2 Kobe Van de Polder Peltse Zwemclub 53.07 50m 12 - 13 PZC/11130/13 ___________
3 Jonathan Stabel Kempisch Swimming Team 46.24 50m 12 - 13 KST/11085/13 ___________
4 Miguel Kuijken PSV 45.00 50m 12 - 13 201300251 ___________
5 Ruben Neyrinck Zwemclub Geel 46.19 50m 12 - 13 ZGEEL/11153/13 ___________
6 Dylan van der Ham WZV 48.03 50m 12 - 13 201200425 ___________
7 Aymen Ladhari PSV 1:05.37 50m 12 - 13 201301579 ___________
8 Bartek Kolodziej PSV 49.99 25m 12 - 13 201301141 ___________

Serie 3 van 8, 20:44

0 Merijn Hofmans Arethusa 44.49 50m 12 - 13 201200607 ___________
1 Vic Van Nooten Leuven Aquatics 41.81 50m 14 - 15 LAQUA/11454/10 ___________
2 Elliot van Ruth PSV 41.30 50m 14 - 15 201102347 ___________
3 Milan Metz ZPC Amersfoort 41.08 50m 12 - 13 201300045 ___________
4 Raf de Klerk ZV De Aalscholver 40.45 50m 14 - 15 201100775 ___________
5 Tibo Janssen ZPC De Rog Weert 40.54 50m 14 - 15 201101591 ___________
6 Daan van Meerveld ZPC Amersfoort 41.22 50m 12 - 13 201200785 ___________
7 Wesley Korndewal ZPC Amersfoort 41.68 50m 16 - 17 200900405 ___________
8 Jaysley Brouwn Niemo Barracuda 42.93 50m 14 - 15 201101033 ___________
9 Federico Gorini CNSW 44.71 50m 14 - 15 CNSW/012484/11 ___________

Serie 4 van 8, 20:45

0 Tim van Ek PSV 39.76 50m 14 - 15 201100737 ___________
1 Korneel Bulckaen MEGA 39.61 50m 16 - 17 MEGA/11326/09 ___________
2 Thomas Metz ZPC Amersfoort 39.38 50m 12 - 13 201300043 ___________
3 Baris Yanginci Waterloo Natation 38.95 50m 14 - 15 WN/014168/11 ___________
4 Mats Verbruggen KAZS 38.42 50m 14 - 15 KAZS/11101/11 ___________
5 Leo Pan PSV 38.44 50m 14 - 15 201100333 ___________
6 Zev De Strooper MEGA 39.20 50m 14 - 15 MEGA/11483/11 ___________
7 Barnaby Southworth CNSW 39.44 50m 12 - 13 CNSW/015057/13 ___________
8 Mathias Rosiers MEGA 39.73 50m 14 - 15 MEGA/11424/10 ___________
9 Ian Timmermans PSV 39.86 50m 14 - 15 201004001 ___________

Serie 5 van 8, 20:47

0 Mishael Dirawi Rawi PSV 38.39 50m 12 - 13 201202263 ___________
1 Quinten Oostveen ZPC Amersfoort 37.56 50m 14 - 15 201002605 ___________
2 Quint Lusthuis Zwemsport Parkstad 37.26 50m 14 - 15 201002507 ___________
3 Hannes Wouters KAZS 37.09 50m 16 - 17 KAZS/11077/08 ___________
4 Tijs Martens Mosa~Regio 36.86 50m 14 - 15 201102879 ___________
5 Nicolai Matla PSV 36.92 50m 16 - 17 200901031 ___________
6 Lars Klanderman De Marlijn (SG) 37.12 50m 14 - 15 201000325 ___________
7 Joep Lindhout Niemo Barracuda 37.36 50m 14 - 15 201100873 ___________
8 Jasper Stabel Kempisch Swimming Team 38.06 50m 14 - 15 KST/11063/11 ___________
9 Collin van der Ham WZV 38.41 50m 14 - 15 201000877 ___________
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International Talent Trophy 2026
Eindhoven, 20, 21 & 22-3-2026

Programmanr. 8, Jongens, 50m schoolslag

Serie 6 van 8, 20:48

0 Isaiah Koningsbloem ZPC Amersfoort 36.79 50m 16 - 17 200800127 ___________
1 Mels Diederen Hellas-Glana 36.25 50m 14 - 15 201100923 ___________
2 Milann Begue Zwemclub Geel 35.84 50m 14 - 15 ZGEEL/11156/11 ___________
3 Jayden Mijslinski Topsportschool Hasselt 35.75 50m 14 - 15 GZVN/11373/11 ___________
4 Eren Paker CNSW 35.58 50m 14 - 15 CNSW/013488/11 ___________
5 Mathys Meremans Leuven Aquatics 35.64 50m 14 - 15 LAQUA/11407/10 ___________
6 Leo De Witte KAZS 35.79 50m 14 - 15 KAZS/11102/10 ___________
7 Douwe Enzerink ZPC Amersfoort 35.95 50m 14 - 15 201102657 ___________
8 Thijs Bijman Niemo Barracuda 36.50 50m 16 - 17 200901111 ___________
9 Tristan Kerguiduff Waterloo Natation 36.81 50m 14 - 15 WN/011264/11 ___________

Serie 7 van 8, 20:49

0 Cas Heylighen Hellas-Glana 34.44 50m 16 - 17 200901327 ___________
1 Siebe Vets KAZS 34.39 50m 16 - 17 KAZS/11065/08 ___________
2 Tamsi Kamagate De Lommelse Waterbengels 34.22 50m 16 - 17 LWB/11071/09 ___________
3 Michaël Danilov Peltse Zwemclub 34.02 50m 16 - 17 PZC/11054/09 ___________
4 Sven Buijs Hieronymus 33.60 50m 16 - 17 200902853 ___________
5 Milan Schuilenburg ZPC Amersfoort 33.62 50m 14 - 15 201000935 ___________
6 Toon Jansen De Lommelse Waterbengels 34.21 50m 16 - 17 LWB/11051/08 ___________
7 Thijn Runia DZT'62 34.36 50m 14 - 15 201000895 ___________
8 Boyan Bobev Leuven Aquatics 34.40 50m 14 - 15 LAQUA/11400/10 ___________
9 Joris Willemse Hellas-Glana 34.77 50m 16 - 17 200801745 ___________

Serie 8 van 8, 20:50

0 Thomas Nauta Arethusa 33.49 50m 16 - 17 200900339 ___________
1 Frits Hoeflaken PSV 33.07 50m 16 - 17 200804101 ___________
2 Laurens van Nulck Hellas-Glana 32.61 50m 14 - 15 201100521 ___________
3 Nout Folkersma PSV 31.87 50m 16 - 17 200800595 ___________
4 Giulian Janssen PSV 30.94 50m 16 - 17 200900125 ___________
5 Jonas Eversonas CNSW 31.23 50m 14 - 15 CNSW/011059/10 ___________
6 Jonathan Baaijens PSV 32.52 50m 16 - 17 200800409 ___________
7 Fedor Sazonov PSV 32.74 50m 16 - 17 200900707 ___________
8 Paulius Eversonas CNSW 33.43 50m 12 - 13 CNSW/012494/12 ___________
9 Myron Artemenko Niemo Barracuda 33.53 50m 14 - 15 201003021 ___________


